These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
FutureLink®
Patch Only Enclosures
• Lightweight, compact footprint for indoor and outdoor use
• Bulkhead with craft separation door holds 16 or 24 SC adapters
• Single or dual stacked chambers provide separation of functions
• Outer door covers are independent of each other when stacked

GR-2898-CORE
GR-3125-CORE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SNID-F308AXNN Patch only (6H x 10W x 5D) 4 port SC-APC with three flat rubber grommet ports, single tie down ground lug, dual
tie down ground block (expandable to 16 ports)
SNID-F616AXNN Patch only (9H x 10W x 5D) 8 port SC-APC with three flat rubber grommet ports, single tie down ground lug, dual
tie down ground block (expandable to 24 ports)
SFIT-FL12AXNN Patch only (9H x 10W x 5D) 12 port SC-APC with three flat rubber grommet ports, single tie down ground lug,
dual tie down ground block (expandable to 24 ports)
SFIT-FL24AXNN Patch only (9H x 10W x 5D) 24 port SC-APC with three flat rubber grommet ports, three double-stack rubber
grommets, single tie down ground lug and dual tie down ground block
SFIT-FR12ANN-001 Patch only (12H x 10W x 5D) 12 port SC-APC with one flat rubber grommet, 2 port F1 Nozzle; 2 port F2 Nozzle,
single tie down ground lug, input cable clamp, slack storage, pole mount brackets (expandable to 24 ports)
SFIT-FT24AXNN Patch only (18H x 10W x 5D) 24 port SC-APC with three flat rubber grommet ports, single tie down ground lug
and slack storage
ADPSCA6 Adapter Kit, SC-APC No Flange, Standard Grade, 6 per pack
These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com

Safety UL1863
Performance Designed to meet GR-049-CORE, GR-3125-CORE & GR-2898-CORE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UCS-FS72AXNN-JB (APC)
UCS-FS72UXNN (UPC)
24 port SC UCS Enclosure (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with three 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports and one
Rubber Cone Grommet port, expandable to 72 ports
UCS-FS48AXNNN-CL (APC)
UCS-FS48UXNNN-CL (UPC)
48 port SC USC Enclosure  (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports on top
and two Rubber Cone Grommet ports on bottom, expandable to 144 ports
UCS-FS72AXNNN-CL (APC)
UCS-FS72UXNNN-CL (UPC)
72 port SC USC Enclosure  (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports on top
and two Rubber Cone Grommet ports on bottom, expandable to 144 ports
UCS-FS96AXNNN-CL (APC)
UCS-FS96UXNNN-CL (UPC)
96 port SC USC Enclosure  (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports on top
and two Rubber Cone Grommet ports on bottom, expandable to 144 ports
UCS-FS144AXNNN-CL (APC)
UCS-FS144UXNNN-CL (UPC)
144 port SC UCS Enclosure  (14 in W x 14 in H x 8 in D) with two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports on top
and two Rubber Cone Grommet ports on bottom
ADPSCA6 Adapter Kit, SC-APC No Flange, Standard Grade, 6 per pack
ASUPC-03-N Adapter Kit, SC-UPC No Flange, Standard Grade, 4 per pack